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Rank Pts
1 32
2 26
3 20
3 20
5 14
6 14
7 14
8 14
9 8
10 8
11 8
12 8
13 8
14 8
15 8
16 8
17 4
18 4
19 4
20 4
21 4
22 4
23 4
24 4
25 0
26 0
27 0
28 0
29 0
30 0
31 0
32 0

Name

OZOLINA Alina

MESHCHERIAKOVA Alina

Place
Kiev

SEMENKO Maryna
CHUDIKOVA Lera
WATORA Martyna
GALIAKBAROVA Dina

GERMAN Anna

SHATALOVA Alexandra
EGORIAN Yana
MATVEEVA Anna
RIDEL Maria
PASTERNAK Magdalena

TITOVA Ekaterina

BILGIN Begumhan
KIRIYANOVA Elizaveta
PUDA Marta
KAKHIANI Teodora

WALCZAK Karolina

KOMASHUK Alina
KRAVATSKA Olena

WARSZAWSKA Pamela

PERTSEVA Kseniya

ANTONOVA Dar'Ya

RULEVA Anastasia
ERMOLOVICH Anastasiya

APTSIAURI Tatia

ERMOLOVICH Yuliya

KHLEBOPASHENKO Nadya
OZEROVA Darya

CHUBIS Maryna
TETEMADZE Tamar
KAMBER Ilana

Date

06.03.2011 Junior

Nationality

RUS
RUS
UKR
UKR
POL
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
POL
RUS
TUR
RUS
POL
GEO
POL
UKR
UKR
POL
UKR
RUS
RUS
UKR
GEO
UKR
UKR
UKR
BLR
GEO
USA

http://fie.ch/Competitions/ResultsList.aspx?Key=6EFOEB7F11FC6FADD7032EB3B495F98C

Category

Weapon
Sabre

Birth

12.04.91
25.01.92
08.01.93
18.02.92
10.02.92
02.11.91
02.02.92
09.05.91
20.12.93
05.10.91
11.03.93
03.05.91
15.01.92
25.02.93
10.04.92
13.01.91
14.10.93
14.09.93
24.04.93
22.06.92
29.11.93
11.12.92
29.07.93
18.05.93
24.05.93
12.07.91
09.07.91
01.02.91
25.10.95
10.01.93
22.09.93
08.09.96

Gender

F

Event
Individual

Licence

12041991006
25011992004
08011993000
18021992000
10021992000
02111991001
02021992002
09051991002
20121993003
05101991003
11031993000
03051991002
15011992001
25021993001
10041992002
13011991000
14101993000
14091993001
24041993000
22061992001
29111993003
11121992001
29071993003
18051993003
24051993001
12071991002
09071991004
01021991001
25101995000
10011993000
22091993003
08091996000

11.03.11 00:19

Type
A
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Place

Kiev

Date Category
06.03.2011 Junior

CHUDIKOVA Lera

Weapon Gender Event Type
Sabre F Individual A

15/12

MESHCHERIAKOVA Alina

MESHCHERIAKOVA Alina
15/6

15/14

OZOLINA Alina

15/14

SEMENKO Maryna

OZOLINA Alina
15/14

15/13

10/03/2011

1 EGORIAN Yana RUS GERMAN Anna
16 GERMAN Anna RUS 15/9
24 CHUDIKOVA Lera UKR CHUDIKOVA Lera
8 BILGIN Begumhan TUR 15/5
5 MESHCHERIAKOVA Alina RUS MESHCHERIAKOVA Alina
21 PUDA Marta POL 15/8
13 GALIAKBAROVA Dina RUS GALIAKBAROVA Dina
4 PASTERNAK Magdalena POL 15/6
3 RIDEL Maria RUS SHATALOVA Alexandra
19 SHATALOVA Alexandra RUS 15/6
11 OZOLINA Alina RUS OZOLINA Alina
6 TITOVA Ekaterina RUS 15/10
7 WATORA Martyna POL WATORA Martyna
10 KIRIYANOVA Elizaveta RUS 15/13
18 SEMENKO Maryna UKR SEMENKO Maryna
2 MATVEEVA Anna RUS 15/9
Final
5 MESHCHERIAKOVA Alina RUS OZOLINA Alina
11 OZOLINA Alina RUS 15/13
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